
3o074 

22 

|LEENA JAISWAL 

ONKAR 

1977-04-19 

Yes 

UR 

10.1 

15 

5 

30.1 

21 

TEJENDRA KUMAR PREMLATA KASHYAP 

NAND KUMAR |MR.PRAMOD KASHYAP 

1990-11-17 1988-06-30 

Yes 

OBC 

17.4 

20 

15 

0 

32.4 

Yes 

OBC 

21 

36 

19 

ARUN DIWAKAR 

1987-05-06 

DIWAKAR MRS.DAISY 

RANI 

MUKESH DIWAN 

Yes 

SC 

21.7 

0 

15 

15 

6 

18 

57.7 

MURAT PAW 

1996-05-09 

No 

ST 

22.4 

0 

20 

17 

42.4 

HIRA RAM MEAGHAN DAS 

1990-05-05 

Yes 

OBC 

10.6 

16 

20 

30.6 

1995-09-23 

Yes 

OBC 

14.6 

elee 
20 

0 

34.6 

15 

|SUBHASH KUMAR 

CHAKRADHARI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

1998-01-03 

Yes 

OBC 

19.3 

20 

0 

39.3 

14 

KUSMILA 

1996-02-10 

BALA RAM BABU LAL GAVEL 

Yes 

ST 

9.5 

0 

20 

10 

13 

39.5 

POOJA GAVEL 

1999-11-20 

Yes 

UR 

20.7 

0 

20 

40.7 

12 

AKANSHA DHRUW DIKSHA PANDEY 

|LOMASH DHRUW 

1999-11-27 

Yes 

ST 

30.5 

0 

20 

0 

11 

50.5 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

1998-08-21 

Yes 

UR 

31 

0 

0 

51 

10 

GHANSHYAM JOSHI YOGESH KUMAR PATEL 

BED RAM JOSHI NIRAKAR PATEL 

1991-06-05 1998-0 1-24 

Yes 

UR 

12.6 

0 

0 

9 

20 

20 

52.6 

Yes 

OBC 

41.1 

(0 

20 

61.1 

DR.PYARE LAL SAINI 

LACHHI RAM SAINI 

1983-05-25 

No 

UR 

13.9 

30 

20 

63.9 

7 

|DR.POOJA SHARMA 

SHARMA DHIRENDRA 

1984-04-28 

No 

UR 

17 

30 

15 

4 

66 

6 

DR.SHWETA SRIVASTAVA |SHRIVASTAVA 

1983-01-01 

No 

UR 

20.4 

30 

0 

30 

2 

5 

82.4 

DR.KAJAL SAO 

MR.RANJAN KU KRANTI SAO PATAIT RAM KASHYAP 

1985-03-28 1992-02-28 

Yes 

OBC 

13 

30 

KASHYAP DR. KRISHNA KUMAR DR.ALKA 

0 

43 

Yes 

OBC 

13.4 

30 

0 

3 

43.4 

1991-04-12 

Yes 

BANCHHOR GAJENDRA KUMAR 
|ABHISHEK TIWARI MAHENDRA KUMAR ADIL 

OBC 

28.3 

30 

0 

2 

2 

60.3 

DR. 

1987-07-22 1988-04-30 

Yes 

UR 

1 

28.2 

30 

15 

Yes 

OBC 

15 

30 

20 

6 

73.2 76 

S.No. 

Name of Candidate 
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Father's Name/ Husband's 

e 

Date of Birth 
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PG 

PhD 

M.Phil 

NETISET 

Teaching 

Research 
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Total 

Class 

aftyat 

$4 
: uft 

1 
(ft.ya-), 

uft 

2 
(te 

/ 
tz),tuft 

3 
(gufb),uft 

4 
(+4d 

HIAGlR) 

PRASAD JAISWAL 

JANAK KUMARI PAW MOHAR SINGH 

KUMAR 

BANCHHOR 

NILEEMA TIWARI 

DR.LAXMI 

RAMAN ADIL 



CHANDRA |DURGESHWAR SINGII 
MINAKSHI JAISWAL 

CHANDRA FULESHWAR SINGH 

2001-01-29 

Yes 

OBC 

34.4 

0 

55 

(0 

0 

0 

34.4 

IV 

|JAISWAL 

1993-05-01 

Yes 

OBC 

19.6 

54 

15 

0 

34.6 

YASHWANT KUMAR 

53 

|SUMAN MAHANT 

|KRISHNA DAS 

1996-05-10 

Yes 

UR 

29.8 

0 

0 

34.8 

IV 

52 

|POOJA KUMARI 

1997-08-06 

MILARAM |MANOJ SHRIVASTAVA 

Yes 

OBC 

34.9 

(C 

34.9 

51 

IV 

RAKHI SHRIVASTAVA 

2000-08-I5 

Yes 

UR 

35.4 

(0 

0 

35.4 

IV 

50 

|GAYATRI VERMA CHANDRAWANSHI 

|AMARNATHH 

1997-09-05 

Yes 

UR 

31.1 

36.1 

NARENDRA PIRASAD 

1999-06-20 

Yes 

ST 

36.6 

0 

49 

0 

36.6 

|BHOJ RAM 

MEENAL |DEWANGAN KESHA W 

1991-02-25 

Ye 

OBC 

26.7 

10 

0 

48 

36.7 

47 

J.K. SHANDILYA 

1997-03-29 

Yes 

UR 

36.7 

36.7 

46 

SHRIKANT 

1986-04-|| 

PRIYANKA PARMANAND CHETNA PAIKARA SILKY AGRAWAL 

Yes 

UR 

22.2 

45 

37.2 

RAMAVTAR 

1997-01-09 

Yes 

OBC 

27.2 

(0 

44 

37.2 

|R.S. PAIKARA 

1995-09-06 

Yes 

ST 

37.3 

43 

37.3 

BAJRANG AGRAWAL 

2000-08-03 

Yes 

UR 

37.5 

0 

( 

37.5 

SHASHIKIRAN 

DEWANGAN 

1999-1|-23 

Yes 

OBC 

38.1 

(0 

0 

42 

38.1 

IV 

|LAXMI KUMAR 

41 

BHIKHAM LAL VERMA 

1998-12-19 

BHOJRAM VERMA JOGENDRA PRADHAN 

Yes 

OBC 

39 

39 

IV 

40 

ARUNA PRADHAN DHARAM DAS DIWAKAR 

1998-06-15 

Yes 

OBC 

34.3 

0 

0 

39.3 

IV 

SHIV DAS 

1997-09-06 

Yes 

SC 

34.8 

0 

0 

39 

39.8 

38 

MANISHA DEWANGAN 

1998-10-05 

|AJAY KUMAR SATYANARAYAN 

Yes 

OBC 

35.6 

0 

37 

40,6 

SONALI GORAI 

IV 

1999-01-25 

Yes 

UR 

ll 

40,6 

( 

40.6 

PRIYA SONI 

|SHANKAR PRASAD SONI 

2000-12-10 

Yes 

OBC 

35.8 

36 

40.8 

HITESH KUMAR JAISWAL 

JAISWAL JAGDISH PRASAD 

2000-03-16 

Yes 

UR 

35.8 

35 

0 

40.8 

34 

NAVEEN SINGH 

RAVI SHANKAR 

1999-08-15 

Yes 

UR 

36 

41 

33 

|OMIN SAHU 

PARAS RAM 

2000-03-12 

Yes 

OBC 

36 

) 

5 

41 

32 

RUKMANI 

RAMPYARE 

1998-06-20 

Yes 

OBC 

41.8 

0 

0 

31 

41.8 

RAKESH KUMAR 

BHOJ RAM 

1992-10-28 

Yes 

SC 

17 

25 

ll 

42 

JYOTI 

1997-04-25 

DEWARI LAL GANESH RAM SAHU 

Yes 

OBC 

32 I 

29 

42,1 

RANU SAHU 

1998-12-18 

Yes 

OBO 

38.8 

( 

43.8 

28 

PALHAN 

DHARMENDRA RAJENDRA SAW KAMINI SAHU 

1992-02-05 

Yes 

OBC 

29.5 

( 

(0 

27 

44.5 

LAWANYANIDHI 

1993-06-09 2000-01-20 

Yes 

OBC 

20.I 

25 

0 

45.1 

SAHU 

Yes 

OBC 

37.3 

26 

0 

47.3 

VIJENDRA NAMDEV 

KAMLESHWAR PRASAD SHYAMKUMAR NAMDEV 

1998-08-18 

Yes 

OBC 

33.1 

0 

25 

15 

48.1 

TIWARI MUNINDRA KUMAR 

REVA PRASAD TIWARI 

1992-06-04 

No 

UR 

14.5 

24 

15 

29.5 

23 

SAKET 

GANPAT PRASAD SAKET 

1988-09-10 

No 

SC 

23.5 

38.5 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

PRASAD 

NIDHI SHANDILYA 



MANHARAN LAL UPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

1993-12-22 1998-01-25 

91 

PUSHPLATA NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU 

Yes 

OBC 

24.9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

24.9 

Yes 

OBC 

25 

) 

0 

25 

90 

RAVI KISHAN SAHU 

1998-07-1| 

89 

Yes 

OBC 

25.5 

0 

0 

0 

25.5 

IV 

SHANKAR DAS MANRAKHAN SAHU RAJENDRA PANDEY TIKARAM KASHYAP 
CHINI LAL YADAV 
LAKHAN LAL SIDAR 

1993-1|-08 

88 

JEEVAN DAS 

Yes 

OBC 

0 

25.8 

0 

0 

25.8 

87 

ANAND PANDEY 

1993-03-20 

Yes 

UR 

26.2 

0 

0 

26.2 

86 

SARLA KASHYAP 

1998-09-06 

Yes 

OBC 

0 

26.8 

26.8 

85 

|VINOD YADAV 

1998-09-18 

Yes 

OBC 

26.8 

0 

0 

26.8 

2000-06-24 

84 

ROSHNI SIDAR 

Yes 

ST 

27.5 

0 

0 

0 

27.5 

REVA RAM 

1999-07-14 

|ARADHANA BHARDWAJ 

Yes 

SC 

27.5 

0 

0 

27.5 

83 

DEVNARAYAN KURREY 

|ARUNA KURREY 

1999-09-10 

Yes 

IV 

SC 

28.1 

28.1 

0 

0 

82 81 

28.3 

IV 

MADHURI 

CHANDRAMANI DWARIKA 

1997-05-22 1992-05-22 

Yes 

OBC 

28.3 

l 

Yes 

OBC 

13.5 

0 

KHILANK SAHU 

15 

0 

IV 

28.5 

80 79 

IV 

MADHU LASAR 

1998-08-02 

Yes 

0 

0 

28.5 

BHAKTURAM LASAR RAMJI 

SC 

28.5 

1999-06-22 

Yes 

UR 

28.6 

THAKUR KIRAN SHRIVAS SAMIKSHA SINGH 

) 

0 

IV 

0 

28.6 

78 77 

IV 

DILHARAN 

1998-12-25 

Yes 

UR 

0 

0 

29 

29 

1999-12-18 

SUKHMANTI 

ST 

29 

76 

RAMDHANI 

Yes 

0 

0 

0 

29 

IV 

75 

SUKRITA 

Yes 

PADUMLAL 

ST 

29.4 

0 

0 

1999-01 -02 1999-12-02 

29.4 

IV 

KHUBLAL 

74 

PRAGYA 

Yes 

UR 

29.5 

0 

0 

29.5 

73 

ROOPLAL 

BALA RAM 

1998-12-10 

Yes 

UR 

29.6 

0 

29.6 

IV 

72 

AJAY KUMAR SAHU 

2000-03-23 

Yes 

lllloll 

OBC 

29.7 

0 

|YAMKUMAR SAROJ KUMAR PATEL 

29.7 

LATA PATEL 

1994-03-10 

71 

Yes 

OBC 

24.8 

(0 

0 

29.8 

CHANCHAL SHARMA 

1998-10-07 

Yes 

SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 

UR 

30.5 

30.5 

70 

0 

1997-11-25 

Yes 

ABHA DWIVEDI 

UR 

30.7 

0 

30.7 

IV 

69 68 

1999-07-12 

SUNITA 

Yes 

( 

RADHE LAL 

OBC 

31 

31 

IV 

67 

RITESH NAIK 

RAVI 

1998-08-23 

Yes 

OBC 

26.6 

0 

31.6 

1998-01-24 

Yes 

66 

BABITA PATEL 

|CHHED LAL ASHOK VERMA 

OBC 

31.6 

0 

(0 

0 

31.6 

IV 

1999-10-14 

POORAN SINGH VERMA 

Yes 

OBC 

31.7 

0 

) 

31.7 

IV 

1998-07-14 

64 

Yes 

PUNESHWAR SAUMYA TAMRAKAR 

GOVARDHAN MANOJ TAMRAKAR 

OBC 

32.7 

( 

0 

32.7 

IV 

1999-11-08 

Yes 

63 

OBC 

30.7 

( 

0 

2 

32.7 

IV 

62 

1998-12-15 

ANUSUIYA 

SHYAM LAL 

Yes 

OBC 

33.2 

0 

33.2 

0 

IV 

6 

MALTI SAHU 

1998-12-23 

Yes 

LAKHAN LAL SAIIU 

OBC 

0 

33.3 

33.3 

IV 

60 

NAMRATA YADAV 

2001-08-09 

NETRAM YADAV 

Yes 

33.3 

OBC 

IV 

33.3 

59 

1999-08-|6 

DEEPMALA 

Yes 

SAHADEV GOPAL PRASAD 

SC 

33.4 

) 

(0 

33.4 

IV 

58 

1997-05-07 

KOYAL RAJAK 

Yes 

OBC 

0 

34 

34 

IV 

57 

|POOJA BARETH 

DHARAMLAL 

1998-01-05 

Yes 

UR 

IV 

34 

34 

( 

) 

IV 

LEEJA SHRIVAS 

1999-06-12 

PADMALOCHAN SIRIVAS 

Yes 

34.3 

OBC 

34.3 

56 

(}81ea) 

PRASAD SAHU 

SINGH THAKUR 
NAIK 



VANDANA KASHYAP 

|AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP 

1990-03-01 

Yes 

OBC 

15.7 

0 

0 

15.7 

127 

IV 

NUPUR SHRIVAS 

|ASHOK KUMAR SHRIVAS 

1994-12-04 

Yes 

UR 

16 

0 

0 

16 

126 

IV 

|CHANDRAKAR CHANCHALA 

DOULAT CHANDRAKAR 

1987-09-13 

Yes 

OBC 

11.1 

5 

125 

16.1 

IV 

RAJESH KUMAR 

124 

1994-04-18 

Yes 

ST 

TRILOK RAJ |SANTOSH KUMAR NARAD KUMAR 

16.2 

0 

16.2 

IV 

123 

|GARIMA DEWANGAN 

1994-06-27 

Yes 

OBC 

16.5 

16.5 

122 

|LIKESHWARI 

1992-09-16 

Yes 

UR 

11.7 

0 

5 

16.7 

llel 

1993-01-03 

NIKHILESH 

KUMAR 

SAHä 

YASHWANT 

RAM 

SAHU 

Yes 

OBC 

17.1 

17.1 

IV 

121 

KAUSHILYA SAHU 

2001-10-10 

Yes 

OBC 

17.2 

0 

120 

SAHU |SATYAPRAKASH RAI GHANSHYAM PRASAD RAMKAUSHAL VERMA GAURI SHANKAR SAHU 

0 

17.2 

119 

|APARNA RAI 

1995-12-24 

Yes 

UR 

17.4 

0 

17.4 

0 

IV 

elel 

118 

SAKET VERMA 

1998-10-05 

Yes 

OBC 

17.7 

0 

17.7 

IV 

SWATI SAHU 

1992-04-15 

Yes 

OBC 

18.1 

0 

0 

18.1 

IV 

117 

2001-01-04 

Yes 

|VINOD KUMAR VERMA 

KANSHIRAM VERMA 

UR 

19.4 

0 

0 

19.4 

IV 

116 115 

THANDU RAM 

1997-04-08 

CHANCHAL RATHIA 

Yes 

ST 

20.1 

0 

0 

20.1 

IV 

114 

1997-07-27 

ISHWAR SINGH 

Yes 

UR 

20.5 

0 

HIRALAL CHAITRAM PRAMOD KUMAR 

0 

20.5 

IV 

113 

1996-10-13 

|AASHNA GOLDI 

Yes 

SC 

20.6 

(0 

0 

0 

20.6 

IV 

112 

|LARA 

1996-09-16 

Yes 

OBC 

20.8 

) 

20.8 

0 

IV 

RAGHUNATH DAS 

1992-04-09 

111 

Yes 

VIJAY KUMAR 

OBC 

10 

10.9 

0 

20.9 

IV 

110 

1995-01-07 

VISHWAMBHAR 

Yes 

TARUNI ASMITA KARSH 

UR 

21 

0 

21 

0 

IV 

G. L. KARSH 

109 

2000-04-04 

Yes 

OBC 

21.1 

0 

21.1 

IV 

108 

1996-07-04 

ROHIT RAM PRASAD FAGURAM NISHAD 

Yes 

KISHAN KENESHWARI |AKSHA Y NISHAD 

OBC 

21.1 

0 

0 

21.1 

107 

1995-10-14 

Yes 

OBC 

21.1 

0 

21.1 

106 

1997-12-03 

Yes 

OBC 

21.3 

0 

0 

0 

21.3 

105 

RUKHMANI 

GAURISHANKAR 

1997-01-22 

Yes 

OBC 

21.3 

0 

21.3 

104 

GHANSHHYAM 

PRITEE YAMINI VERMA 

1998-05-06 

Yes 

SC 

21.8 

21.8 

103 

RAMAVATAR VERMA 

2001-04-13 

Yes 

OBC 

21.8 

0 

21.8 

102 

|AZAD SINGH 

SAME LAL 

1992-08-15 

Yes 

SC 

17 

22 

0 

101 

|US SAHU 

TARESHWARI SAHU RAVI KUMAR 

1996-06-26 

Yes 

OBC 

22 

(0 

22 

100 

1996-06-02 

Yes 

SC 

22.3 

0 

(0 

22.3 

IV 

NAND LAL 
RIKHI RAM SINHA 

RAMLAL KURREY 
GAYA PRASAD 

|AKHILESH PANDEY 
BISAHU LAL DEWANGAN 

99 

2000-07-16 

JAY KUMAR SINHA |AAKANKSHA KURREY 

Yes 

OBC 

22.5 

0 

0 

22.5 

98 

1999-01-31 

Yes 

SC 

22.7 

0 

( 

22.7 

IV 

97 

1995-07-01 

Yes 

|DIPAK SINGH SNEHA 

OBC 

23.I 

23.1 

0 

IV 

96 

1988-07-30 

Yes 

UR 

23.9 

0 

( 

23.9 

IV 

1999-07-19 

Yes 

OBC 

24 

95 

0 

24 

94 

1999-06-19 

Yes 

UR 

NISHA MALIK 
NAVIN KUMAR PATEL |DR. RUBINA BHARDWAJ 

SUBHASH MALIK RAMDIHUN PATEL RAMESH BIARDWAJ 

24.2 

(0 

0 

0 

24.2 

0 

IV 

93 

1999-02-1| 

Yes 

OBC 

24.6 

(0 

0 

ll 

24.6 

IV 

1996-03-04 

Yes 

SC 

24.7 

0 

0 

0 

IV 

92 

24.7 

(aitesa) 

DINKAR 

PANDEY 

|POOJA DEWANGAN 



r, 

141 

SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHILA DAS MAHANT 

GEND RAM DILBODH DAS 

1999-07-06 1988-04-03 

Yes 

OBC 

0 

0 

0 

0 

IV 

Yes 

OBC 

5.8 

140 

0 

5.8 

MAHILANGE MAHENDRA KUMAR 

BUDDHE LAL MAHILANGE| 

Yes 

SC 

9.4 

0 

0 

139 

0 

9.4 

138 

MAMTA 

VISHWANATH RAM 

1993-05-06 

Yes 

SC 

9.5 

0 

0 

0 

9.5 

IV 

137 

PINKI SANGEETA SURYAWANSHI 

RAJ KUMAR 

1994-10-20 

Yes 

SC 

10.3 

0 

0 

10.3 

IV 

RADHELAL 

1997-01-29 

Yes 

SC 

136 

10.9 

10.9 

135 

DEEPIKA 

CHHAMMAN LAL 

1999-08-26 

Yes 

OBC 

1L2 

0 

0 

0 

11.2 

134 

JAGDEO SINGH 

|SITARAM 

1993-07-01 

Yes 

UR 

11.2 

11.2 

133 

IV 

|RASHI VERMA 

BHUPENDRA VERMA 

2000-08-05 

Yes 

OBC 

11.4 

132 

11.4 

SARITA 

BHAGAT RAM 

1992-05-10 

Yes 

SC 

12.1 

0 

12.1 

131 

I 

POONAM 

RAVINDRA SINGH 

1993-08-17 

lololl 

Yes 

SC 

13.7 

0 

0 

13.7 

CHANDRAPRABHA SAHU 

JAGGU SAHU 

1994-06-22 

Yes 

OBC 

14.5 

0 

0 

130 

0 

14.5 

129 

1995-09-07 

KIRAN PATEL 

Yes 

OBC 

DILESHWAR PRANBANDHU 

14.8 

0 

0 

14.8 

0 

IV 

128 

|HABINATH 

1997-11-20 

Yes 

SC 

15.3 

15.3 

0 

IV 

MAHANT 

1988-12-05 
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